STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF lulsa

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE
CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal Name of Candidate Lewana Harris l AMENDED: D

Full Name of Committee

Friends of Lewana Harris 2022

C lete N. f Office Sou . . . . Special or General Election D
emplete Name of Office SUEM jlsa City Council District 6 R ccion Dg_23-2022
i f Report R ing Period: »
PR Quarterly oot April 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022
NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds
during this reporting period.

D FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining.

D DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

REPORTING

SCHEDULE SUMMARY PERIOD
TOTAL

AGGREGATE
TOTAL

5 REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE:

Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]
Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A] $ 3,140 $ 3,140 |
Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]
Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]
All Other Funds [Schedule B]
7a. | Loans [Schedule C] .

7b. | Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C]

ol oal Bl i o |

Enter as a negative number and add to Schedule A
as a contribution.

8. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: |$ 3,140 $ 3,140
In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]

10. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)

11. TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:

g o
12. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments o Schedule E |$ 399,03 $ 399.03? E‘:._’
13. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E] ‘i = = -
14. | Officcholder Expenses [Schedule F] O
15. | Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee] = ”"_‘ ‘:}‘ o
16. TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED: : j (_Té -
17. | In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds] $ 350 $ 350 0 -

18. | Transfer of Assets to New Committee (Schedule B)
19. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B

20. | Debt from Prior Committee

REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE:
[Line 1 + Line 8 - Line 16| $ 2-740-91

21.

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the
date submitted. 1 understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. | understand that | can update
the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expengdi

%8/ 22




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ ]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
Lewana Harris

Full Name of Committee

Friends of Lewana Harris 2022

Type of Report
Quarterly

Reporting Period:
April 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022

Number (if assigned)

Contributions of $50 or

Number

Reporting Period Total

Aggregate

less 8

$ 340.00

$ 340.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

6/13/2022

Tasheena Dillingham
667 Meadowood Dr.
Broken Arrow, OK 74011
Manufacturing - Avitrol

Individual

[

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

6/15/2022

Brandon Webber

20539 E 32nd PI S

Broken Arrow, OK 74014
Engineering Manager - AEP

Individual

| «]

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

6/15/2022

Dwight Strayer

9021 E 67th PI

Tulsa, OK 74133

Director of Accounting - ONEOK

Individual

[ «]

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

6/16/2022

Aaron Davis
213 Balboa St
Irving, TX 75062

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

6/18/2022

Nicole Travis

3301 N EIm Ave, Apt 420

Broken Arrow, OK 74012

Client Support Mgr - Tulsa Econ Dev Corp

Individual

| <]

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

6/18/2022

Kaycie Pella
1616 E 35th St
Tulsa, OK 74105
Psychologist

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

6/26/2022

Toni Grossardt
10026A S Mingo Rd Ste A, Box 144
Tulsa, OK 74133

Individual

$ 2,000.00

$ 2,000.00

$ 2,000.00

6/29/2022

Nikita Mayes

1742 E 31st PIN

Tulsa, OK 74110

Sec Reporting Admin - ONEOK

Individual

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

6/29/2022

Moises Echeverria

1647 S Delaware Ave

Tulsa, OK 74104

NonProfit Mgr - OK Ctr Comm & Justice

Individual

4 O OO d

$ 100.00

$100.00

$ 100.00
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COMMITTEE SCHEDULE D—IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended: D

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
Lewana Harris

Full Name of Committee

Friends of Lewana Harris 2022

Type of Report
Pre-Election General

Reporting Period:

April 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022

Number (if assigned)

In Kind Contributions

Number

Reporting Period Total

Aggregate Total

of $50 or less

IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Contributor Information P
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] 0 Type of Description of Goods |, = . | Reporting | Aggregate
[Name of Committee, Committee #] ontributor or Services Period Total

6/7/2022  |Prove Consulting, LLC Business Logo Creation/Social
I c/o Nate Morris media page

704 N Knoxville Ave development $350.00  $350.00

Tulsa, OK 74115
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COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: D
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
Lewana Harris Friends of Lewana Harris 2022
Type of Report: Reporting Period
Pre-Election General April 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022

Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total
or less 9 $ 399.03 $ 399.03

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200

Entity Receiving Expenditure Description of the Repurig
Date [Name, Address] or é—":teﬁ;gu:z Goods or Services Amount Period Ag#::fla iy
[Committee Name, Committee #] pe Purchased Total
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