STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF TUISA

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

ull Lega	Name of Candidate Lewana Harris		AMENDED:
ull Name	Friends of Lewana Harris 2022	the state of the s	······
omplete	Name of Office Sought Tulsa City Council District 6	Special or General	Election Date 8-23-2022
ype of R	Reporting Period: April 1, 202	2 - June 30, 20	22
	O ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contribu- ring this reporting period.	nons, incur any loans, o	or expend any funds
	NAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Etl	nics Rules and has no fu	nds remaining.
	DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which		_
	DED1. This Committee dissolved with outstanding deof which	REPORTING	
	SCHEDULE SUMMARY	PERIOD TOTAL	AGGREGATE TOTAL
1.	REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALAN	CE:	
2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]		
3.	Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]	\$ 3,140	\$ 3,140
4.	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]		
5.	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]		
6.	All Other Funds [Schedule B]		
7a.	Loans [Schedule C]		
7b.	Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Enter as a negative number and add to Schedule C] as a contribution.	lule A	
8.	TOTAL FUNDS RECEIV		\$ 3,140
9.	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]		
10.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)		
11.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIV	ED:	. 23 %
12.	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Sche	dule E \$ 399.03	\$ 399.03
13.	Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]		3 0
14.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]		0 0
15.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new commit	ee]	2 2
16.	TOTAL FUNDS EXPEND	ED:	3. HO
17.	In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]	\$ 350	\$ 350
18.	Transfer of Assets to New Committee (Schedule B)		
19.	Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]		
20.	Debt from Prior Committee		
21.	REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALAN (Line 1 + Line 8 - L)		

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report.

7/36/22

Ferens Haus

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

		Amenueu:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee	
Lewana Harris	Friends of Lewana Harris 2022	
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)
Quarterly	April 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022	

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
less	8	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contribut	or	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
6/13/2022	Tasheena Dillingham 667 Meadowood Dr. Broken Arrow, OK 74011 Manufacturing - Avitrol	Individual	•	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
6/15/2022	Brandon Webber 20539 E 32nd PI S Broken Arrow, OK 74014 Engineering Manager - AEP	Individual	•	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
6/15/2022	Dwight Strayer 9021 E 67th PI Tulsa, OK 74133 Director of Accounting - ONEOK	Individual	•	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
6/16/2022	Aaron Davis 213 Balboa St Irving, TX 75062	Individual	•	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
6/18/2022	Nicole Travis 3301 N Elm Ave, Apt 420 Broken Arrow, OK 74012 Client Support Mgr - Tulsa Econ Dev Corp	Individual	•	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
6/18/2022	Kaycie Pella 1516 E 35th St Tulsa, OK 74105 Psychologist	Individual	•	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
6/26/2022	Toni Grossardt 10026A S Mingo Rd Ste A, Box 144 Tulsa, OK 74133	Individual	•	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
6/29/2022	Nikita Mayes 1742 E 31st PI N Tulsa, OK 74110 Sec Reporting Admin - ONEOK	Individual	•	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
6/29/2022	Moises Echeverria 1647 S Delaware Ave Tulsa, OK 74104 NonProfit Mgr - OK Ctr Comm & Justice	Individual	•	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
		Select from Drop Down				
	ED TULS A OKLAHOWA	Select from Drop Down				

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE D—IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Lewana Harris	Full Name of Committee Friends of Lewana Harris 2022	
Type of Report Pre-Election General	Reporting Period: April 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022	Number (if assigned)

In Kind Contributions	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total	
of \$50 or less				

IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Description of Goods or Services	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
6/7/2022	Prove Consulting, LLC c/o Nate Morris 704 N Knoxville Ave Tulsa, OK 74115	Business	Logo Creation/Social media page development	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00

		1.				
		W 2: 59	82 nin liul			
		AMOHA	CITY OF T			

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E-GENERAL EXPENDITURES

			Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)		Full Name of Committee	
Lewana Harris		Friends of Lewana Harris 2022	
Type of Report:	Reportin	ng Period	
Pre-Election General	April 1	, 2022 - June 30, 2022	

Expenditures of \$200	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
or less	9	\$ 399.03	\$ 399.03

	GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200							
Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total		
				-				
			AH 2 - 11.1					
			92 : 5 MA 82 . 1111, 55					
			IAIE OF UALAHUMA	1				

CITY OF TULSA FILED